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Bus 3107 Fernão Ferro - Pinhal de Frades (C. Saúde) Go to website

Direction
Fernão Ferro En378 (X) R Colmeias — Casal Marco (AV 
Ponte) Centro Saúde

32 stops

Open route schedule

Fernão Ferro En378 (X) R Colmeias

Fernão Ferro En378 (X) R Caetano Lima

Fernão Ferro (EN 378) Artesanato

Fern Ferro (En378) Escadinhas (R Escola)

Fernão Ferro (AV 23 Julho 1833 6)

Fernão Ferro (EN 378)Restaurante Paragem

M Grilo (En378 N8) (X) AV 10 JUN (Rot)

Marco Grilo (AV 10 DE Junho) ROT Nato

Casal Sapo (AV 10 Junho 962)

Casal Sapo (AV 10 Junho (X) R Juventude)

Casal Sapo (AV 10 Junho) Supermercado

Fernão Ferro (R República 1)

Fernão Ferro (R República) Posto Médico

R DA Igreja 681

R António Aleixo 252 (Fernão Ferro)

Fernão Ferro (R Luis Camões 669)

RUA DA República

R Luísa Tody 451

R Luísa Tody 267

R Bento Gonçalves 325

RUA Serra DO Caramulo

Route schedule
Fernão Ferro En378 (X) R Colmeias — Casal Marco (AV 
Ponte) Centro Saúde

Monday 07:15-19:15

Tuesday 07:15-19:15

Wednesday 07:15-19:15

Thursday 07:15-19:15

Friday 07:15-19:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Fernão Ferro En378 (X) R Colmeias

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3107-2137451674-3385229724
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Rua Serra do Caramulo 15

Avenida Pinhal dos Couceiros (X) Rua António Aleixo

Avenida Pinhal dos Couceiros Frente 751

Avenida Quinta das Laranjeiras Frente 40

Pinhal Frades (AV 25 Abril LTE 4391)

P Frades (AV 25 Abril) Centro Social

Pinhal Frades AV 25 ABR (X) R GEN H Del

AV 25 Abril (Escola Básica P Frades)

PIN Frades (AV 25 Abril 4745) Externato

Casal Marco (R C Ramiro Correia 22a)

Casal Marco (AV Ponte) Centro Saúde



Direction
Casal Marco (AV Ponte) Centro Saúde — Fernão Ferro 
En378 (X) R Colmeias

31 stops

Open route schedule

Casal Marco (AV Ponte) Centro Saúde

Casal Marco (R Saudade 610a)

PIN Frades (AV 25 Abril 4745) Externato

AV 25 Abril (Escola Básica P Frades)

Pinhal Frades AV 25 ABR (X) R GEN H Del

P Frades (AV 25 Abril) Centro Social

Pinhal Frades (AV 25 Abril LTE 4391)

RUA DAS Laranjeiras (RUA GIL Vicente)

R DAS Laranjeiras ( R Almada Negreiros)

R DAS Laranjeiras ( R Serra DO Marão)

Rua Serra do Caramulo Lote 79

Rua Serra do Caramulo Frente 4

R Bento Gonçalves 325

R João Villaret 124

R Luísa Tody 451

RUA DA República

Fernão Ferro (R Luis Camões 669)

RUA Fernando Pessoa

RUA DA Igreja (X) R 25 DE Abril (Banco)

Fernão Ferro (R República) Posto Médico

Fernão Ferro (R República 1)

Casal Sapo (AV 10 Junho) Supermercado

Casal Sapo (AV 10 Junho (X) R Juventude)

Casal Sapo (AV 10 Junho 962)

Route schedule
Casal Marco (AV Ponte) Centro Saúde — Fernão Ferro 
En378 (X) R Colmeias

Monday 08:10-20:10

Tuesday 08:10-20:10

Wednesday 08:10-20:10

Thursday 08:10-20:10

Friday 08:10-20:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Casal Marco (AV Ponte) Centro Saúde

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3107-2137451674-3385229724


Marco Grilo (AV 10 DE Junho) ROT Nato

Fernão Ferro (EN 378)Restaurante Paragem

Fernão Ferro (AV 23 Julho 1833 6)

Fern Ferro (En378) Escadinhas (R Escola)

Fernão Ferro (EN 378) Artesanato

Fernão Ferro En378 (X) R Caetano Lima

Fernão Ferro En378 (X) R Colmeias

3107 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Seixal

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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